MGI Brands Smartwatch Charging Wire Engineered by HP



MGI Brand Smart watch charger comes backed by a one-year limited warranty.



Charge with any USB port

• Both watch editions can charge with any USB port using an easy-to-use, custom-fit clip on charger.

MGI Brands Smartwatch Charging Wire Engineered by HP



Compatibility	Compatible with MGI Brand Smart watches.
Technical specifications	Custom fit clip on.
Dimensions	Out of Package: 100 x 36 x 15 mm Packed: 101 x 165 x 15 mm
Weight	Out of Package: 0.02 kg
Warranty	MGI Brand Smart watch charger comes backed by a one-year limited warranty.
Product color	Black
Additional information	P/N: X8U30AA UPC/EAN code: 190780106020
What's in the box	Charger

The product could differ from the images shown. © Copyright 2016 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

